Industrial Ethernet Soultions
Features
Specifications
Communications
 � Standard IEEE 802.3, 802.3u, 802.3ab, 802.3x, IEEE 802.3z
 � LAN  10/100/1000Base-T (X), 1000Base-SX or 1000Base-LX
 � Transmission Distance Ethernet: Up to 1000 m
SFP: N/A (EKI-2741FL)

EKI-2741FL Panel Cut-out Dimensions: 60.88 x 23 x 75.58 mm (2.4" x 0.91" x 2.98")
Unit: mm
Ordering Information
Model Number Description Wavelength Transmission Distance
EKI-2741ML-EU-AE Giga Ethernet to 1000Base-SX Fiber Converter, Multi-mode, SC connector (EU Adapter) 850 nm 550 m
EKI-2741ML-UK-AE Giga Ethernet to 1000Base-SX Fiber Converter, Multi-mode, SC connector (UK Adapter) 850 nm 550 m
EKI-2741ML-US-AE Giga Ethernet to 1000Base-SX Fiber Converter, Multi-mode, SC connector (US Adapter) 850 nm 550 m
EKI-2741SL-EU-AE Giga Ethernet to 1000Base-SX Fiber Converter, Single-mode, SC connector (EU Adapter) 1310 nm 10 km
EKI-2741SL-UK-AE Giga Ethernet to 1000Base-SX Fiber Converter, Single-mode, SC connector (UK Adapter) 1310 nm 10 km
EKI-2741SL-US-AE Giga Ethernet to 1000Base-SX Fiber Converter, Single-mode, SC connector (US Adapter) 1310 nm 10 km
EKI-2741FL-EU-AE Giga Ethernet to SFP Fiber Converter (EU Adapter) N/A N/A
EKI-2741FL-UK-AE Giga Ethernet to SFP Fiber Converter (UK Adapter) N/A N/A
EKI-2741FL-US-AE Giga Ethernet to SFP Fiber Converter (US Adapter) N/A N/A
Optional Accessories
Part Number Description Fiber Type Range Power Budget
Optical Transceivers (SFP) - LC
808-38200 SM1310 LC 20 km 14 (db)